established Business situated in a most attractive location and from which effort will be 
well rewarded.   

THE WHOLE of the above is held on a Secure 10 Year Lease with rent reviews every 5 
years and at a current rental of £8,400 P.A. 

THE PRICE for the VALUABLE LEASE, BUSINESS, FIXTURES & FITTINGS is the sum of: 

£29,950 (TWENTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED & FIFTY POUNDS) 

Plus Stock at Valuation (Circa £40,000 but can be adjusted if required) 

A LOAN should be available to a suitable Applicant subject to Status. 

VIEWING By prior Telephone Appointment ONLY through the SOLE SELLING AGENTS 
Saville & Woods Ltd.